
ix 
xiii 

1 

3 

8 

14 

20 

33 

44 

63 

65 

97 

104 

121 

135 

166 

185 

197 

199 

-  386  - 

which the technology functions is higher than has generally been 
recognized" (p. x). In addition, violations of nuclear arms treaties 
that could seriously undermine US security are well within the 
detection capabilities of present US verification technologies 
irregardless of expected improvements in those systems. 

Table of Contents 

Preface 
Introduction 

Jerome B. Wiesner 

PART 1: VERIFICATION: THE PROCESS AND ITS USES 

1. Verification, Compliance, and the Intelligence Process 
Noel Gayler 

2. The Intelligence Process 
William E. Colby 

3. Verification Issues from the Point of View of the Negotiator 
Ralph Earle II 

4. The Politics of Treaty Verification and Compliance 
Michael Krepon 

5. Verification and National Security 
Joseph J. Ramm 

6. A Breakout from Arms Control Treaties: A Sensitivity Analysis 
of the Threat to National Security 
David Hafemeister 

PART 2: IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES 

7. Imaging Technologies 
Ronald J. Ondrejka 

8. Adaptive Optics: Potential 
J. Richard Vyce and John W. 

9. Charge-Coupled Device Image 
Morley M. Blouke and James R. Janesick 

10. Image Enhancement by Digital Computer 
B.R. Hunt 

11. Radar Imaging for Arms Control 
Eli Brookner 

12. Infrared Surveillance and Detectors 
James C. Fraser 

13. Fourier Tranform Spectroscopy Measurements at Infrared and 
Millimeter Wavelengths 
Robert J. Bell 

PART 3: MONITORING 

14. The Application of Verification Tools to Control of Offensive 
Strategic Missiles 
Herbert Scoville, Jr. 

for Verification 
Hardy 
Sensors 


