which the technology functions is higher than has generally been recognized" (p. x). In addition, violations of nuclear arms treaties that could seriously undermine US security are well within the detection capabilities of present US verification technologies irregardless of expected improvements in those systems.

Table of Contents

DE		ix
Pref	ace coduction	xiii
	Jerome B. Wiesner	4111
	belome b. Hiebmer	
	PART 1: VERIFICATION: THE PROCESS AND ITS USES	1
1.	Verification, Compliance, and the Intelligence Process Noel Gayler	3
2.	The Intelligence Process William E. Colby	8
3.	Verification Issues from the Point of View of the Negotiator Ralph Earle II	14
4.	The Politics of Treaty Verification and Compliance Michael Krepon	. 20
5.	Verification and National Security Joseph J. Romm	33
6.	A Breakout from Arms Control Treaties: A Sensitivity Analysis of the Threat to National Security David Hafemeister	44
	PART 2: IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES	63
7.	Imaging Technologies Ronald J. Ondrejka	65
8.	Adaptive Optics: Potential for Verification J. Richard Vyce and John W. Hardy	97
9.	Charge-Coupled Device Image Sensors Morley M. Blouke and James R. Janesick	104
10.	Image Enhancement by Digital Computer B.R. Hunt	121
11.	Radar Imaging for Arms Control Eli Brookner	135
12.	Infrared Surveillance and Detectors James C. Fraser	166
13.	Fourier Tranform Spectroscopy Measurements at Infrared and Millimeter Wavelengths Robert J. Bell	185
	PART 3: MONITORING	197
14.	The Application of Verification Tools to Control of Offensive Strategic Missiles Herbert Scoville, Jr.	199